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 Program Age FIL 

26+ 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
 
20 
19 
 
18 
17 
16 
15 
 
 
14 
13 
 
 
12 
11 
 
 
10 
9 
 
 
8 
7 
6 

Senior 

Junior 

Youth A 

Youth B 

Youth C 

Youth D 

Youth E 

Succeed 
 Program 

Sharpen 
Program 

Start  
Program 

Coaching LTAD 

Public sliding exposures and recreation based sliding N/A 

Comp 
 H.P 

Comp 
 Dev 

Comp 
 Intro 

L2T 

T2T 

T2C 

FUN 

T2W 

Athlete 
 Pathway 

NLT 

NxGen 

PSO  
Dev  
Teams 

Novice  
Teams 

AAP CSI 

SR-1 
SR-2 

C 
 
 
 
D 

Podium 

Elite 

CDN  
Development 
PROV  
Development 
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